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HM 5XX (V 2.0) / HCM 5XX (V 4.0)

6.011.001.054

6.011.031.001

6.015.001.257

6.015.001.209

6.015.001.210

6.011.001.090

6.242.078.001

6.015.001.205

6.015.001.204

6.015.001.271

6.015.001.254

6.015.001.280

6.242.215.001

6.015.001.255

6.011.001.015

6.015.001.027

6.015.001.281

6.015.001.144

6.015.001.274

6.015.001.006

6.015.001.201

6.015.001.200

6.015.001.273

6.015.001.272

6.006.015.001

6.002.005.005

6.014.002.024

6.016.005.035

6.006.001.108

6.011.001.071

6.236.005.001

6.016.008.200

6.242.079.000

6.236.226.001

6.011.001.116

6.016.010.100
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HM 5xx (V 2.0) / HCM 5xx (V 4.0)

Ref. HM505 HM510 HM520 HCM510 HCM520

1. STD 6.014.002.076 6.014.002.076 6.014.002.076 6.014.002.050 6.014.002.050

2. STD ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ

ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ

ÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏ

6.004.001.080 6.004.001.080

3. STD 6.005.001.035 6.005.001.035 6.005.001.035 6.005.001.035 6.005.001.035

D 6.005.001.034 6.005.001.034 6.005.001.034 6.005.001.034 6.005.001.034

4. STD 6.014.002.072 6.242.198.001 6.243.233.001 6.242.198.001 6.243.233.001

5. STD 6.015.001.256 6.015.001.256 6.015.001.262 6.015.001.256 6.015.001.262

6. STD 6.015.001.275 6.015.001.275 6.015.001.276 6.015.001.275 6.015.001.276

7. STD 6.000.262.014 6.000.261.016 6.000.261.016 6.000.261.016 6.000.261.016

AUS / CY / GB /
IND / IRL / OCE /
VAE / ZWD

6.000.262.014 6.000.262.014 6.000.262.014
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ

ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ
ÏÏÏÏÏÏ8. STD 6.240.072.000 6.242.069.000 6.243.143.000 6.242.122.000 6.243.166.000
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HCM 5XX

6.242.101.001

6.242.144.001

6.011.001.096

6.011.001.095

6.017.003.007

6.001.101.003

6.000.242.026


